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Wuhan Fine Biotech Promotion ELISA Kits :
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EHO26
EHO28
EMO13
ERO04
EH2593
EHO42
EHO73
EHO45
EMO022
ERO10
EHO46
EHO51
EH222
EH265
EH311
EHOO5
EHO08
EH102
EH124
EHO09
EMO73
EH128
EH134
EH151
EH152
EH159
EH164
EH169
EH184
EH172
EH201
EH205
EH173
EH177
EH3267

h.ACE
h.Activin A
m.ACV-A
r.Activin A
h.Adiponectin
h.BAFF
h.Emmprin
h.BMP-2
m.BMP-2
r.BMP-2
h.BMP-4
h.CTSB
h.MCP-1
h.Rantes
h.CD40
h.CXCL1
h.CXCL9
h.CXCL10
h.E-Selectin
h.EGF
m.EPO
h.Fetuin A
h.Fibronectin
h.GDNF
h.GH
h.HGF
h.IFN-y
h.IGFBP-3
h.IL-1a

h. IL-1RA
h.IL-6
h.IL-8
h.IL-10
h.IL-15
h.IL-17

0.469ng/ml
9.375pg/ml
9.375pg/ml
9.375pg/ml
0.938ng/ml
37.5pg/ml

9.375pg/ml
37.5pg/ml

37.5pg/ml

37.5pg/ml

18.75pg/ml
0.094ng/ml
9.375pg/ml
18.75pg/ml

9.375pg/ml
0.094ng/ml
4.688pg/ml
46.875pg/ml
2.344pg/ml

0.469ng/ml
0.938ng/ml
18.75pg/ml

75pg/ml

9.375pg/ml
0.469ng/ml
2.344pg/ml
18.75pg/ml

18.75pg/ml
4.688pg/ml
9.375pg/ml
18.75pg/ml

0.781-50ng/ml
15.6-1000pg/ml
15.6-1000pg/ml
15.6-1000pg/ml
1.56-100ng/ml
62.5-4000pg/ml
15.6-1000pg/ml
62.5-4000pg/ml
62.5-4000pg/ml
62.5-4000pg/ml
31.25-2000pg/ml
0.156-10ng/ml
15.6-1000pg/ml
31.25-2000pg/ml
19.5-1250pg/ml
15.6-1000pg/mll
0.156-10ng/ml
7.813-500pg/mll

78.125-5000pg/ml

3.906-250pg/ml
47-3000pg/ml
0.78-50ng/ml
1.563-100ng/mll
31.25-2000pg/ml
25-1600pg/ml
125-8000pg/ml
15.6-1000pg/mll
0.781-50ng/ml
3.906-250pg/ml
31.25-2000pg/ml
4.69-300pg/ml
31.25-2000pg/ml
7.813-500pg/mll
15.6-1000pg/ml
31.25-2000pg/ml
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EHO11
EH155
EH193
EH198
EH210
EH216
EH232
EHO17
EH237
EH238
EHO18
EH242
EH243
EH245
EMO12
ERO55
EH247
EH248
EH139
EH538
EH324
EHO22
EH260
EH269
EH313
EH3764
EH112
EH277
EH279
EH280
EH291
EH294
EH295
EH296
EH326
EH327
EM121
ERO42
EH185

h.IL-18
h.IL-18R1
h.IL-27
h.IL-33
h.KIM-1
h.Leptin
h.MMP-1
h.MMP-2
h.MMP-8
h.MMP-9
h.MPO
h.NGF
h.Nidogen-1
h.NT-3
m.NT-3
r.NT-3
h.OPG
h.OPN
h.PDGF-AB
h.PAI-1
h.uPA
h.PLGF
h.PRSS8
h.Resistin
h.RANKL
h.SELL
h.SLAM
h.Survivin
h.CLEC3B
h.TFF1
h.Thioredoxin
h.TIMP-1
h.TIMP-2
h.TIMP-3
h.VCAM-1
h.VEGF
m.IL-6
r.IL-6
h.IL-1B

9.375pg/ml
18.75pg/ml
0.094ng/ml
9.375pg/ml
0.094ng/ml
9.375pg/ml
0.094ng/ml

0.094ng/ml
0.188ng/ml
0.938ng/ml
9.375pg/ml
37.5pg/ml
18.75pg/ml
18.75pg/ml
18.75pg/ml
37.5pg/ml
0.094ng/ml
9.375pg/ml
0.188ng/ml
37.5pg/ml
9.375pg/ml
0.938ng/ml
18.75pg/ml
46.875pg/ml
46.875pg/ml
0.094ng/ml
18.75pg/mll
0.469ng/ml
9.375pg/ml
0.188ng/ml
0.094ng/ml
0.094ng/ml
0.094ng/ml
0.094ng/ml
18.75pg/ml
9.375pg/ml
37.5pg/ml
2.344pg/ml

15.6-1000pg/ml
31.2-2000pg/ml
0.156-10ng/ml
15.6-1000pg/ml
0.156-10ng/ml
15.6-1000pg/ml
0.156-10ng/ml
0.50-32ng/ml
0.156-10ng/ml
0.313-20ng/ml
1.56-100 ng/ml
15.6-1000pg/ml
62.5-4000pg/ml
31.20-2000pg/ml
31.20-2000pg/ml
31.20-2000pg/ml
62.50-4000pg/ml
0.156-10ng/ml
15.6-1000pg/ml
0.312-20ng/ml
62.5-4000pg/ml
15.6-1000pg/ml
1.563-100ng/ml
31.25-2000pg/ml
78-5000pg/ml
78-5000pg/m!
0.156-10ng/mll
31.25-2000pg/m!
0.78-50ng/ml
15.6-1000pg/mll
0.313-20ng/ml
0.156-10ng/ml
0.156-10ng/ml
0.156-10ng/ml
0.156-10ng/ml
31.25-2000pg/ml
15.6-1000pg/mll
62.5-4000pg/ml
3.9-250pg/ml
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For more product information, please visit:

EM109
ER1094
EMO17
EH189
EH1934
EM678
ER593
EHO43
EHO99
EH110
EH302
EH336
EH341
EH347
EH348
EH350
EH351
EH359
EH361
EH378
EH524
EMO020
EM183
EROO8
ER1393
ER1235

m.IL-1B
r.L-1B

m.Angiopoietin 2

h.IL-2
h.S100A9
m.S100A9
r.S100A9
h.BDNF
h.CRP
h.CST3
h.TNFa
h.SAA
h.PCT
h.Myo
h.cTnl
h.NT-proBNP
h.CK-MB
h.AFP
h.CA-125
h.D2D
h.KLK3
m.BDNF
m.TNFa
r.BDNF
r.TNF-a
r.PCT
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7.5ng/ml
18.75pg/ml

9.375pg/ml
0.469ng/ml
0.094ng/ml
0.094ng/ml
2pg/ml
2pg/ml
0.188ng/ml
1 pg/ml
0.75ng/ml
10pg/ml
0.938ng/ml
2pg/ml
23.438pg/ml
0.094ng/ml
0.188ng/ml
0.938U/ml
5pg/ml
0.094ng/ml
2pg/ml
18.75pg/ml
18.75pg/ml
46.875pg/ml
9.375pg/ml

12.5-800pg/ml
31.2-2000pg/ml
39.10 -2500pg/ml
15.6-1000pg/ml
0.781-50ng/ml
0.156-10ng/ml
0.156-10ng/ml
31.2-2000pg/ml
31.2-2000 pg/ml
0.313-20ng/ml
15.6-1000 pg/ml
1.25-80ng/ml
31.2-2000pg/ml
1.563-100ng/mll
12.5-800pg/ml
39.063-2500pg/ml
0.156-10ng/ml
0.313-20ng/ml
1.563-100U/ml
78.1-5000pg/ml
0.156-10ng/ml
31.2-2000pg/ml
31.25-2000pg/ml
31.25-2000pg/ml
78.15000pg/ml
15.625-1000pg/ml
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